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Featu res » Compatible with most helmets on the market and all Hellberg visors

» Smooth movement of the visor and a firm stand-by position

Visor range

Regardless of the work task or type of hearing

20912-001

protector required, you can easily find a visor

for your needs. Thanks to the uniform design,
the visor and carriers can be combined with

20923-001

20940-001

hearing protectors and safety helmets, or be

used as stand-alone visor solutions.

www.hellbergsafety.com

20933-001

20931-001

20942-001

20930-001

20939-001

20967-001

SAFE steel mesh
SAFE nylon mesh
SAFE PC anti-fog
SAFE acetate anti-fog
SAFE PC green

SAFE PC goldplated
SAFE PC visor

SAFE PC chinguard

SAFE PC electric arc

Article number

Q 20901-001
G 20901-010
Q 20901-501
Q\ 20901-510
" 26108-001

SAFE 2 standard carrier

SAFE 2 standard
low peak carrier

SAFE 2 flex carrier

SAFE 2 flex
low peak carrier

30 mm visor attachment
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